University Curriculum Committee

2020-2021

Wednesday, October 21, 2020

2-4PM
(Online Synchronous-ZOOM)

Proposed Agenda (Meeting #5)

Consent Agenda
e Approval of the Agenda for 10/21/20
e Approval of the Minutes from 10/14/20

Report from Chair:

Report from Provost:

Old Business
e 10716
e 10717
e 10718
e 10719

New Business
10796
11443
11316
11317
11324

MS in Water Resource Policy NPP
WAT 565 NCP
WAT 545 NCP
WAT 691 NCP

MUS 128 NCP

Prefix Changes in SPNHA Programs PCR
Engineering Science Minor PCR
Computer Engineering Minor PCR
Combined Degree Program - AHS and Public Health

PCR



